DESPESES

Despeses de Gestio
Activitats

Formacié

Serveis Exteriors
Despeses de Personal
Ajudes als Centres
Impostos i banc

Amortitzacions

593,17€
2.923,45€
28.873,05€
4.965,68€
39.778,44€
42.316,51€
16,94€
230,35€

TOTAL DESPESES

119.697,59€

INGRESSOS

Quotes de formacid
Quotes activitats
Publicitat

Quotes centres

Subvencions i ajuts

23.380,00€
2.632,00€
135,00€
3.385,33€
84.191,15€

TOTAL INGRESSOS

RESULTAT->

113.724,08€

-5.973,51€
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